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Women / XB / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Addison Clark1042
Rohnert Park

9.000 9.600 9.2509.450 37.300
3 3 2 3 1 

1 

Evalina Pratt1049
Rohnert Park

9.200 9.450 9.4508.850 36.950
1 4 8 1 2 

2 

Chloe Chen1004
Accel

8.500 9.650 8.5009.800 36.450
6T 1* 1 9 3T

3T

Sarah Wong1016
Accel

8.700 9.650 9.1009.000 36.450
5 1* 5T 4 3T

3T

Taylor Zweifel1051
Rohnert Park

8.900 8.850 9.3009.000 36.050
4 7 5T 2 5 

5 

Eva Mercer1011
Accel

8.500 9.250 8.8509.300 35.900
6T 6 3 7 6 

6 

Savannah Cromie1043
Rohnert Park

9.100 8.750 8.8008.900 35.550
2 9 7 8 7 

7 

Mila Linker1010
Accel

7.800 9.300 8.9509.200 35.250
8 5 4 6 8 

8 

Cali Weinshel1015
Accel

7.700 8.700 9.0007.500 32.900
10 10 12 5 9 

9 

Kylie Zeigler1060
Sonoma

7.750 8.250 8.4008.100 32.500
9 11 9 10 10 

10 

Sahara Elkhoury1055
Sonoma

7.600 8.800 7.8007.800 32.000
11 8 11 11 11 

11 

Abigail White1059
Sonoma

7.450 8.200 7.6008.000 31.250
12 12 10 12 12 

12 

Sofia Sebastiani1061
Sonoma

7.400 7.200 7.0007.000 28.600
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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